
CITY COUNCIL OF SEAT PLEASANT
SPECIAL MEETING AGENDA

MONDAY, NOVEMBER 25, 2013
7:00P.M.

1. OPENING
1.1. Call to Order
1.2. Roll Call

2. PRESENTATION
2.3. None

3. MEETING TOPICS
3.4. Approval of Purchase with Grant Funds

4. LEGISLATION
4.5. Resolution R-14-09 Declaration of Municipal Government Works Month
4.6. Ordinance O-14-09 Approving the Memorandum of Understanding with Prince 

George's County Police Department 2nd Reading

5. UNFINISHED BUSINESS
5.7. City Center Project
5.8. Update on City's Strategic Plan

6. ANNOUNCEMENTS
6.9. Seat Pleasant City Hall will be Closed on Friday, November 29, 2013 in 

observance of Thanksgiving Day
6.10. Regular Work Session, Monday, December 2, 2013, Seat Pleasant City Hall-

Council Chambers at 6:00p.m.
6.11. Public Session, Monday, December 9, 2013, Seat Pleasant City Hall-Council 

Chambers at 7:00p.m.
6.12. PGCMA Legislative Dinner Reception, Tuesday, December 10, 2013, Newton 

White House Mansion, 2708 Enterprise Rd., Mitchellville, MD 20721 from 
6:00p.m.-9:30p.m., Tickets are $45.00

6.13. Seat Pleasant City Hall will be Closed on Wednesday, December 25, 2013 in 
observance of Christmas Day

6.14. Seat Pleasant City Hall will be Closed on Wednesday, January 1, 2014 in 
observance of News Years Day

6.15. Regular Work Session, Monday, January 6, 2014, Seat Pleasant City Hall-
Council Chambers at 6:00p.m

6.16. MD General Assembly Convenes on Wednesday, January 8, 2014 at 12:00p.m., Annapolis, MD



6.17. Public Session, Monday, January 13, 2014, Seat Pleasant City Hall-Council 
Chambers at 7:00p.m.

6.18. Black History Month Activity, Raisin Cane: A Harlem Renaissance Odyssey, Starring 
Jasmine Guy, Friday, February 7, 2014, MUST REGISTER TO ATTEND!! 
Seats are limited, bus will leave City Hall at 9:30a.m.

6.19. Black History Month Activity, Black Wax Museum. Friday, February 14, 2014, 
MUST REGISTER TO ATTEND!!! Seats are limited, bus will leave City Hall at 
8:30a.m.

6.20. Black History Month Activity, Movie Night, Friday, February 21, 2014, Seat 
Pleasant Volunteer Fire Department, 6305 Addison Rd., Seat Pleasant, MD 
20743 "FREE" and Open to the Public at 7:00p.m., Showing the Movie "42"

6.21. Black History Month Activity, Movie Night, Friday, February 28, 2014, Seat 
Pleasant Volunteer Fire Department, 6305 Addison Rd., Seat Pleasant, MD 
20743 "FREE" and Open to the Public at 7:00p.m., Showing the Movie "The 
Great Debaters"

7. ADJOURN


